Bus

Bus - EKI1-A Go to website

Direction Route schedule
RETENAE — PIVEERE RETENANE — PIVEERHE
46 stops Monday 08:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00

Wednesday 08:00
KH] EBF

Thursday 08:00
oM ET
SEHET Friday 08:00
sip Saturday 08:00
Pk Sunday 08:00
AT H]

Route info
EoH Direction: KE BN~ E
BT (A ) Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min
EREET(EE®1L)
R BE(KEHE
ERH(AO)
18 A HHE]
PHET (B 1L f4t)
ESTHT (A & 44t) i
T HH]
3 H B (B8 IE 3F)
LIPS 1) i

I ¥ “Eitige ; S @ OpenStreethMap contributors
RTH] (£ 4F) e o < d d

B =kI-1 BusMaps

RG] (2fE)

Sk


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%AD%E9%82%91%E7%9F%A5-%E5%AF%8C%E6%B0%B8%EF%BD%BA%EF%BD%B0%EF%BD%BD-3295442277-879909457
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%AD%E9%82%91%E7%9F%A5-%E5%AF%8C%E6%B0%B8%EF%BD%BA%EF%BD%B0%EF%BD%BD-3295442277-879909457
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%AD%E9%82%91%E7%9F%A5-%E5%AF%8C%E6%B0%B8%EF%BD%BA%EF%BD%B0%EF%BD%BD-3295442277-879909457

PIVE TR B
FIVEER Bl

REENAE
KHET LB

7o 0 ET

HEHH] (2E)
RE A (1 S44)
B4 RE](KAER)
EBRE(AQ)
R EAET

PR E](H W f#4t)
LSTHT (A H i)
T HET

PO BT (B IE <)
H IR E] (KAGRE)
ROLHE] (2£E)
POHH(21E)

H I i

T VEfR B

FIVEER Al



Direction

TIVEERAT — RET RN LE

46 stops

Open route schedule
FI e BR A

FIvEE BT

HIFE

WG] (2E)
HOLH] (£ £E)
IR ] (KRS RE)

M H ] (FRIESF)
FHE

LSTHT (B & 94t)
YT (E L fd4t)
ERHE
ERE(AO)

B REJ(KAERE
BRI (£ 8 44t)
WEFE(28)
E5H]

ANTIHET

B HE]
7o 490 ET

KH] LB

FIVEER BT

PIVE TS B

Route schedule
FIVEERET — KETENAE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: FIPEER AT

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 4 hour 42 min

11:48

11:48

11:48

11:48

11:48

11:48

11:48


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%AD%E9%82%91%E7%9F%A5-%E5%AF%8C%E6%B0%B8%EF%BD%BA%EF%BD%B0%EF%BD%BD-3295442277-879909457

Elisik:
RIGH] (2 8)
RLE (24E)
ELLICN )

M FHET (BEIESF)
FHE
LOTHT(B & 4#4t)
PUET (B LifRtt)
A HET
ERE(AO)
B RE[(KAERE)
BRI (£ 8 Htt)
U] (2 88)
ZEoH

ANTIHT

BHET
7o 490 ET

KH] LB

& - E7k1-1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hakui

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



